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Sr.No. | Roll No. | Student Name Father Name Rank
f 1069 RAJESH KUMAR PRATHVI RAJ 1
2 1034 | JITENDRA GURJAR PRAHLAD SAHAY GURJAR 2
3 1027 DR MANOJ BHATT LATE SH.GOPESHWAR 3
N DO | BHATT
4 1035 JITENDRA KUMAR SOLET | SHAITAN MAL SOLET 4
5 1102 | RAJAT BHANDORIA KAMAL KUMAR 5
6 1120 | SOUPARNIKA S SREENIVAS R 6
7 1056 NASIRA BANO HAKAM - 7
8 1087 | SUNITA AGARWAL NIRANJAN KUMAR 8
9 1046 MANOJ KUMAR SURESH KUMAR : 9
10 1104 VAISHNAVI TRIPATHI | UMA SHANKAR TRIPATHI 10
11 1006 AJEET SINGH ' | JANGIR SINGH 11
12 1029 GIRIJA CHARAN SHOBH DAN CHARAN 12
13 1061 POOJA SONI SUBHASH SONI 13
14 1009 ANKIT BHOOKAR | MAHENDRA SINGH 14
BHOOKAR =
15 1078 ROHIT CHOUDHARY | BABU LAL CHOUDHARY 15 |
16 1051 MOIN AKHTER | ASGAR ALI 16 |
17 1070 | RAKESH KUMAR MEENA | PRAHLAD MEENA 17 |
18 1041 KRISHAN KANT NIRMAL | SATYANARAYAN SHASTRI 18 i
19 1042 LAVKESH KUMAR | RAJESH YADAV 19
20 1048 MOHAN LAL AMBA RAM 20
21 1114 SWEKSHA | DILIP KUMAR PATHAK 21
22 1021 | BHARAT SINGH PRBHU SINGH NATHAWAT | 22
| NATHAWAT . _
[ 23 1096 VIRENDRA JANGID OM PRAKASH JANGID 73
| 24 1065 PRITHVI RAJ MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA 24
|25 1026 DINESH CHOUDHARY | HANUMAN SAHAI 25
_ _ CHOUDHARY ]
26 | 1047 Miﬂ\YA SAIN BABU LAL SAiNl//Z_ _ 25 J
= ';/ w// _



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

37
38
39

40

41
42
43
44
45

| 46

47

| 48

49

e

| 51

)

53
54
55
56
57

58

60
61
62
63

1007

1105
1119
1022
1002
1107
1092
1086
1037

1043

1084
1017

| 1103

| 1028

1077
1001
1044
1064
1089
1110

1079
1062
1063

1038

1050
1128
1013
1118
1018
1082
1016

1058
1125
1036
1085

| 1081
1093

ANISH MOHAMMAD

WALEDDIN KHAN

'VEDANT DEEP JIGANA

ARVIND NARAYAN MISHRA

AJAYKA K V

VASU KN

BHEEM

RICHHPAL

| ABHISHEK MORDIYA

KAILASH CHAND BUNKAR

GIREESHA BHAT

TIMMANNA o

UJUWAL

MAHENDRA KUMAR

| SUDARSHAN PANDAY

YAGYAKANT PANDAY

JYOTI PRAKASH SHARMA

CHANDRA PRAKASH
SHARMA

MAHENDRA SINGH
GURJAR
SIMRAN RAJPUT

HARET SINGH GURJAR

MANOJ RAJPUT
VINOD SHARMA

SOFIYA SINGH
DR.KAPILJANI
RODU RAM CHOUDHARY

ABHIMANYU
MANISH KUMAR MEENA |

| MR. BHARAT SINGH

LT. MAHESHCHANDRA JANI
RATAN LAL CHOUDHARY
RAJENDER KUMAR

| NAVAL KISHOR MEENA

PRINCI GUPTA
SURYA PRAKASH TIWARI |
OMKAR UPADHYAY

SAGAR TIWADI

PARMANAND GUPTA
GHANSHYAM SHARMA

| RAVINDRA KUMAR

UPADHYAY

DAYA CHAND SHARMA

PRAHALAD JAT

RAMLAL JAT

PRAMOD KUMAR MEENA

RAMDAYAL MEENA

KAPIL SHARMA

MOHMMAD SAHIL

INDRA SWAROOP SHARMA

| MOHMMAD HUSAIN

PREETI JAYASWAL
ANUP BHARTI
UMA BANERJEE
AYUSHI PAREEK
SAURABH SHARMA
ASHISH CHOUDHARY
NITIN KUMAR MEENA

ANAHAD FAREED
JYOTI BALA

RAJESH JAYASWAL

| MOHINDER KUMAR

| MANIK BANERJEE

| RAKESH KUMAR PAREEK
| GOVIND NARAIN SHARMA
| SATYANARAYAN

CHOUDHARY
BANWARI LAL MEENA

| SALIM KHAN FAREED
| BALWANT SINGH

| SONU TIWARI

SANTOSH KANWAR

DAYA CHAND SHARMA

~ | BISHAN SINGH BHATI

VENUKA BAIRWA

'BHAGWAN SAHAI BAIRWA

- -

55

5

40

30

Fl
32

34
35

3/
38
35

41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49

51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62




64

65
66

67
68
69
70

| 71

1020

1010
1094

1091
1060
1019
1099

1049

BHANU PRATAP
CHAUHAN

RAM SINGH CHAUHAN

ANKUR SINGH GURJAR

VIKRAM KALAYANIYA

SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA

| PAWAN KUMAR MEENA

BHAGAWATI

BIJYOTTAM KUMAR
PANDEY

JAI SINGH
KAILASH CHAND

KALAYANIYA -

RATAN LAL SHARMA 67
GOP| CHAND MEENA 68
'GORDHAN RAM KHARDIA 69
BHUBANESWAR PANDEY | 70

MOHIT SHARMA

LAL CHAND SHARMA 71
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